

Page 1 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

_	o / Item ID escription		(1) AGATE COI CO.,		(2) IEW CONS			
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	<b>N</b> : 0001	Roadway - Par	ticipating	Cat Al	t Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0001	151006M	1.000	102,200.00000	102,200.00	122,000.00000	122,000.00		
PERFOR PAYMEN	MANCE BOND AND IT BOND	DOLL						
0002	154003P	(1)	1,133,750.00000	1,133,750.00	1,300,000.00000	1,300,000.00		
MOBILIZ	ATION	LS						
0003	201003P	(1)	325,000.00000	325,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00		
CLEARIN	IG SITE	LS						
0004	159027M	6.000	500.00000	3,000.00	0.01000	0.06		
ARROW	BOARD, 4' X 8'	U						
0005	159030M	6.000	5,000.00000	30,000.00	0.01000	0.06		
PORTAB SIGN	LE VARIABLE MESS	AGE U						



Page 2 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	o / Item ID escription		(1) AGATE COI CO., I		(2) IEW CONS			
Alt Set	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway - Pa		Roadway - Part	ticipating	cipating Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0006	MMR081M	1,500.000	2.00000	3,000.00	3.00000	4,500.00		
	MARKINGS, LINES, PLASTIC	LF						
0007	610060M	750.000	8.00000	6,000.00	10.00000	7,500.00		
TRAFFIC	MARKINGS SYMBOL	S SF						
8000	610003M	1,500.000	2.00000	3,000.00	3.00000	4,500.00		
TRAFFIC	STRIPES, 4"	LF						
0009	159120M	2,000.000	1.60000	3,200.00	3.00000	6,000.00		
	RARY PAVEMENT G TAPE, 4"	LF						
0010	610012M	20.000	65.00000	1,300.00	182.00000	3,640.00		
RPM, MC LENS	DNO-DIRECTIONAL, W	/HITE U						



Page 3 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	lo / Item ID rescription		(1) AGATE CON CO., I		(2) IEW CONS			
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	<b>ON</b> : 0001	Roadway - Par	ticipating	Cat Alt	: Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0011	610015M	20.000	65.00000	1,300.00	182.00000	3,640.00		
RPM, BI- LENS	DIRECTIONAL, WHIT	E U						
0012	610018M	20.000	65.00000	1,300.00	182.00000	3,640.00		
RPM, MO	ONO-DIRECTIONAL, LENS	U						
0013	610021M	20.000	65.00000	1,300.00	182.00000	3,640.00		
RPM, BI- LENS	DIRECTIONAL, AMBE	ER U						
0014	610024M	80.000	26.00000	2,080.00	75.00000	6,000.00		
REMOVA	AL OF RPM	U						
0015	159141M	1,000.000	0.01000	10.00	0.01000	10.00		
TRAFFIC	DIRECTOR, FLAGGE	R HOUR						



Page 4 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	o / Item ID escription		(1) AGATE COI CO.,		(2) IEW CONS GROUP			
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadwa		Roadway - Par	ticipating	Cat Ali	: Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0016	159003M	102.000	80.00000	8,160.00	0.01000	1.02		
BREAKA	WAY BARRICADE	U						
0017	159006M	180.000	52.00000	9,360.00	0.01000	1.80		
DRUM		U						
0018	159009M	600.000	11.00000	6,600.00	0.01000	6.00		
TRAFFIC	CONE	U						
0019	159012M	1,792.000	9.00000	16,128.00	0.01000	17.92		
CONSTR	UCTION SIGNS	SF						
0020	159108M	6.000	10,000.00000	60,000.00	0.01000	0.06		
	CONTROL TRUCK WED CRASH CUSHION	/ITH U						
0021	153011M	2,380.000	20.00000	47,600.00	50.00000	119,000.00		
TRAINEE	ES	HOUR						



Page 5 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

**Contract Description:** RE-ADV Drawbridge Preventive Maintenance 2023-1

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		` '	ONSTRUCTION , INC.	·	ISTRUCTION IP, INC.		
ı	Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

**Section Totals:** \$1,764,288.00 \$1,734,096.92



Page 6 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Non-Participati		ng	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0022	605009P	500.000	58.00000	29,000.00	69.00000	34,500.00		
	INK FENCE, ALUMINU STEEL, 6' HIGH	JM- LF						
0023	152012P	1.000	50,000.00000	50,000.00	39,000.00000	39,000.00		
RAILROA INSURAI	AD PROTECTIVE LIAB NCE	ILITY DOLL						
0024	551009M	250.000	200.00000	50,000.00	460.50000	115,125.00		
CONCRE	ETE DECK REPAIR, T	PEC SF						
0025	MMG045M	400.000	86.00000	34,400.00	638.33000	255,332.00		
CLEAN T	TIDE CLEARANCE GAI	UGE U						
0026	511019M	48.000	500.00000	24,000.00	2,400.00000	115,200.00		
TIDE CLI	EARANCE GAUGE	U						



Page 7 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

**Contract Description:** RE-ADV Drawbridge Preventive Maintenance 2023-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	Non-Participatir	ting Cat Alt		Set: Cat /		It Member:	

 0027
 152015P
 1.000
 50,000.00000
 50,000.00
 0.01000
 0.01

 POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE
 DOLL

**Section Totals:** \$237,400.00 \$559,157.01



Page 8 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

**Contract Description:** RE-ADV Drawbridge Preventive Maintenance 2023-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	<ul> <li>Construction I Participating</li> </ul>	Engineering	Cat Alt	: Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0028 155033M	39.000	4,000.00000	156,000.00	5,300.00000	206,700.00		
FIELD OFFICE TYPE E MAINTENANCE	MO						
0029 155015M	1.000	150,000.00000	150,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00		
FIELD OFFICE TYPE E SET							

**Section Totals:** \$306,000.00 \$306,700.00



Page 9 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.			
Alt Se	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Bridge - Parti		Bridge - Particip	pating	Cat Alt	Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0030	MMB188M	250,000.000	1.00000	250,000.00	1.00000	250,000.00		
RAILRO	AD SERVICES	DOLL						
0031	159138M	100.000	375.00000	37,500.00	354.04000	35,404.00		
HMA PA	TCH	Т						
0032	MMB086M	65,000.000	6.50000	422,500.00	8.83000	573,950.00		
DECK C	ORROSION INHIBITO	R SY						
0033	MMB201M	141,000.000	2.75000	387,750.00	2.56000	360,960.00		
BRIDGE	DECK POWER WASH	HING SY						
0034	MMB090M	2,500.000	15.00000	37,500.00	34.51000	86,275.00		
DECK JO ASPHAL	OINT RESEAL (RUBBE T)	ER LF						
0035	551003M	1,000.000	60.00000	60,000.00	79.38000	79,380.00		
CONCR	ETE DECK REPAIR, T	YPE A SF						



Page 10 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	No / Item ID Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.			
Alt Se	et / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	<b>ON</b> : 0004	Bridge - Particip	cipating Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0036	551006M	10,000.000	140.00000	1,400,000.00	132.23000	1,322,300.00		
CONCR	ETE DECK REPAIR, T	TYPE B SF						
0037	MMB087M	3,500.000	83.00000	290,500.00	127.83000	447,405.00		
DECK J	OINT RESEAL (SILICO	ON) LF						
0038	MMB070M	300.000	390.00000	117,000.00	268.58000	80,574.00		
BRIDGE	HEADER REPAIR	LF						
0039	MMB089M	950.000	300.00000	285,000.00	263.44000	250,268.00		
DECK J	OINT REPAIR	LF						
0040	MMB088M	23,000.000	6.00000	138,000.00	22.06000	507,380.00		
BRIDGE	DECK CRACK SEAL	ING LF						
0041	MMB077M	3,500.000	100.00000	350,000.00	195.08000	682,780.00		
REPAIR	CONCRETE CURB	LF						



Page 11 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	o / Item ID escription		(1) AGATE COI CO., I		(2) IEW CONS GROUP			
Alt Set	: / Alt Member Qua	ntity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Bridge - Partic			pating	Cat Alt	: Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0042	508005M	1,000.000	60.00000	60,000.00	145.24000	145,240.00		
CLEAN E	EXISTING SCUPPERS AN	D U						
0043	606012P	550.000	89.00000	48,950.00	258.93000	142,411.50		
CONCRE	ETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	SY						
0044	555003M	5,000.000	332.00000	1,660,000.00	374.73000	1,873,650.00		
SUBSTR REPAIR	UCTURE CONCRETE	SF						
0045	552003M	4,000.000	118.00000	472,000.00	111.18000	444,720.00		
	RE INJECTION, ETE CRACKS	LF						
0046	504036P	4,000.000	42.00000	168,000.00	54.80000	219,200.00		
EPOXY \	WATERPROOFING	SY						



Page 12 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	/ Item ID scription		(1) AGATE COI CO., I					
Alt Set /	Alt Member Q	uantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 Bridge		Bridge - Particip	pating	Cat Alt	: Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0047	506013P	450.000	25.00000	11,250.00	30.44000	13,698.00		
LUBRICAT	TE BEARING	U						
0048	MMG049M	3,000.000	30.00000	90,000.00	36.53000	109,590.00		
RE-SEAL I	BASE PLATES	U						
0049	MMG047M	600.000	208.00000	124,800.00	233.25000	139,950.00		
CONCRET	TE PARAPET REPAIR	SF						
0050	MMB076M	150.000	208.00000	31,200.00	908.73000	136,309.50		
CONCRET	TE BALUSTRADE REP	AIR LF						
0051	MMG046M	350.000	82.00000	28,700.00	77.46000	27,111.00		
PARAPET CRACK SE	AND BALUSTRADE EALING	LF						
0052	MMB203M	30,000.000	42.00000	1,260,000.00	54.80000	1,644,000.00		
METHACE	METHACRYLATE FLOOD COAT SY							



Page 13 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.				
Alt Set / A	Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0004	Bridge - Partici	oating	Cat Al	: Set:	Cat A	Cat Alt Member:	
0053 N	MMB215M	250.000	65.00000	16,250.00	31.61000	7,902.50		
FLEXIBLE DE PARAPET M	DELINEATORS, MOUNTED	U						
0054 N	MMD035M	500.000	500.00000	250,000.00	645.17000	322,585.00		
CLEARING SITE Bridge Deck MILE Sweeping		MILE						
0055 N	MMG024M	100.000	100.00000	10,000.00	236.00000	23,600.00		
FIBER REIN CARBON W	NFORCED POLYME VRAP	ER SF						
0056	MMB135M	5,000.000	42.00000	210,000.00	60.00000	300,000.00		
POWER TOOL CLEANING AND SF PAINTING								
0057 N	MMB189M	28.000	50,000.00000	1,400,000.00	110,000.00000	3,080,000.00		
	/LUBRICATION OGE LIFT CABLE	U						



Page 14 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.				
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	<b>N</b> : 0004	Bridge - Particip	oating	Cat Alf	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0058	MMB190M	28.000	50,000.00000	1,400,000.00	50,000.00000	1,400,000.00		
	IG/LUBRICATION RIDGE SHEAVE ASSE	U EMBLY						
0059	MMB196M	1,000.000	60.00000	60,000.00	100.00000	100,000.00		
	RIDGE PEST CONTRO REPLACEMENT	OL LF						
0060	MMB204M	336.000	276.00000	92,736.00	4,275.00000	1,436,400.00		
	ATION DRAWBRIDGE ASSEMBLY	U						
0061	MMG050M	1,008.000	315.00000	317,520.00	935.71000	943,195.68		
	IG AND LUBRICATIO ON RACK AND PINIO							
0062	MMB205M	8.000	50,000.00000	400,000.00	56,000.00000	448,000.00		
-	IG/LUBRICATION RY BALANCE CHAINS	U						



Page 15 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

	Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.		
Alt Set /	Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION	<b>1</b> : 0004	Bridge - Partici	oating	Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0063	MMG050M	8.000	50,000.00000	400,000.00	39,000.00000	312,000.00		
AUXILIAR'	G AND LUBRICATION OF AND LUBRICATION OF AN ASSEMBLIES							
0064	201039P	(1)	500,000.00000	500,000.00	211,000.00000	211,000.00		
_	ARY SHIELDING URE NO. 0731-161)	LS						
0065	MMB206M	1.000	300,000.00000	300,000.00	44,000.00000	44,000.00		
INITIAL TE MEASURE NO. 0731-	EMENTS (STRUCTI	LS URE						
0066	MMB207M	4.000	150,000.00000	600,000.00	73,000.00000	292,000.00		
ROPE TEN NO. 0731-	NSIONING (STRUC 161)	TURE EACH						



Page 16 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set	t / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	N: 0004	Bridge - Partici	oating	Cat Alt	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0067	MMB209M	1.000	200,000.00000	200,000.00	27,000.00000	27,000.00		
	ENSION MEASUREME FURE NO. 0731-161)	ENTS LS						
0068	MMB210M	1.000	600,000.00000	600,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00		
	C STRAIN GAUGE G (STRUCTURE NO. 0	LS 731-						
0069	MMB211M	1.000	1.00000	1.00	79,000.00000	79,000.00		
_	RARY BRIDGE BALAN TURE NO. 0731-161)	CING LS						
0070	MMB212M	29,100.000	2.00000	58,200.00	1.50000	43,650.00		
	RIDGE BALANCING FURE NO. 0731-161)	LB						



Page 17 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and U	nits	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004	Bridge - P	articip	ating	Cat Al	t Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0071 MMB216M	1.00	00	500,000.00000	500,000.00	385,000.00000	385,000.00		
SPAN LEVELING (STRI 0731-161)	JCTURE NO. L	.S						
0072 MMB170M	(	1)	950,000.00000	950,000.00	1,542,000.00000	1,542,000.00		
ENGINE-GENERATOR REPLACEMENT (WARI CLUTCH AND SUPPOF REPLACEMENT) (0731	PING RT	.s						
0073 MMB170M	(	1)	535,000.00000	535,000.00	1,067,000.00000	1,067,000.00		
ENGINE-GENERATOR REPLACEMENT (EMER CLUTCH AND SUPPOR REPLACEMENT) (0731	RGENCY RT	.S						



Page 18 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	<b>N</b> : 0004	Bridge - Particip	pating	Cat Alf	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0074	MMB170M	(1)	420,000.00000	420,000.00	157,000.00000	157,000.00		
REPLACE HUB ADA	GENERATOR EMENT (NEW FLOAT) APTOR MOTOR COUP PLACEMENT) (0731-	PLING						
0075	701105M	12.000	2,700.00000	32,400.00	3,300.00000	39,600.00		
8" X 8" X	6" METAL JUNCTION	BOX U						
0076	701009P	175.000	210.00000	36,750.00	256.00000	44,800.00		
1" RIGID	METALLIC CONDUIT	LF						
0077	701009P	700.000	320.00000	224,000.00	390.00000	273,000.00		
1" RIGID COATED	METALLIC CONDUIT	PVC LF						
0078	701038P	90.000	240.00000	21,600.00	293.00000	26,370.00		
1" FLEXIE	BLE METALLIC COND	OUIT LF						



Page 19 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set	/ Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	<b>N</b> : 0004	Bridge - Partici	pating	Cat Alt	: Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0079	701330P	2,030.000	8.40000	17,052.00	11.00000	22,330.00		
#10 COP	PER CONDUCTOR	LF						
0800	701331P	8,793.000	7.70000	67,706.10	10.00000	87,930.00		
#12 COP	PER CONDUCTOR	LF						
0081	702064M	8.000	22,300.00000	178,400.00	28,000.00000	224,000.00		
CONTRO	L RELAY	U						
0082	750048P	(1)	1,000,000.00000	1,000,000.00	329,000.00000	329,000.00		
DEMOLI	TION AND REMOVAL	. LS						
0083	750050P	(1)	600,000.00000	600,000.00	227,000.00000	227,000.00		
_	CAL WORK MOTOR DL CENTER ATIONS	LS						



Page 20 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.				
Alt Set	/ Alt Member Qu	antity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTIO	<b>N</b> : 0004	Bridge - Partici	pating	Cat Alf	Set:	Cat A	It Member:	
0084	750060P	(1)	180,000.00000	180,000.00	38,000.00000	38,000.00		
TRAININ	G	LS						
0085	750062P	(1)	360,000.00000	360,000.00	73,000.00000	73,000.00		
OPERAT MANUAL	ION AND MAINTENANC S	E LS						
0086	750065P	1.000	200,000.00000	200,000.00	127,000.00000	127,000.00		
TESTING	, FINAL ACCEPTANCE	LS						
0087	750050P	(1)	450,000.00000	450,000.00	198,000.00000	198,000.00		
	CAL WORK WORK DL CONSOLE ATIONS	LS						
0088	750050P	(1)	75,000.00000	75,000.00	28,000.00000	28,000.00		
ELECTRI SWITCH	CAL WORK DISCONNE	CT LS						



Page 21 of 21

Contract ID: 24473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 **District(s):** H4

Call Order: 473 Project(s): D00S(681)

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE Min: Max:

Contract Description: RE-ADV Drawbridge Preventive Maintenance 2023-1

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004	pating	Cat Alt Set: Cat A			It Member:		
0089 750050P	(1)	275,000.00000	275,000.00	99,000.00000	99,000.00		
ELECTRICAL WORK ELECTROMAGNETIC FORCE EQUIPMENT AND ENCLOSE	-						
Section Totals:		:	\$20,668,265.10		\$23,880,919.18		
Co		\$22,975,953.10		\$26,480,873.11			
Cost F		\$22,975,953.10		\$26,480,873.11			

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Vendor Ranking

Page: 1

Call Order: 473 Counties: STATEWIDE

**Letting Date:** February 11, 2025 10:00 AM **District(s):** H4

Contract Time: 03/31/28 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: RE-ADV Drawbridge Preventive Maintenance 2023-1 Project(s): D00S(681)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$22,975,953.10	100.00%
2	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$26,480,873.11	115.25%

THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.